- General Service
- 3.2 % Average Bill Impact

Consumer (S/month)
Energy ($/kWh)
Demand ($/kW)

FAC ($/kWh)

RC ($/kW)

Subtotal Average Bill (5/month)
General Fund Transfer (6%)

Total Average Bill (3,298 kWh / 14kW)

Change in Customer Bill
Base Rate Change
Total Bill Change

$22.00
$0.0210
$12.20
$0.0400
$1.25

$411.48
$24.69
$436.17

N/A
N/A

Demand-Small

$27.00
$0.0235
$12.20
$0.0400
$1.25

$424.72
$25.49
$450.21
$14.04
5.0%
3.2%
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General Service Demand-Small Based on 3,298 kWh & 14kW
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Presenter Notes
Presentation Notes
Small Demand customers 10 – 30 kW such as convenience store or small restaurant Average is $418
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