



General Service Demand-Small

3.2 % Average Bill Impact

Rate	Current Rates	Proposed 2026
Consumer (\$/month)	\$22.00	\$27.00
Energy (\$/kWh)	\$0.0210	\$0.0235
Demand (\$/kW)	\$12.20	\$12.20
FAC (\$/kWh)	\$0.0400	\$0.0400
RC (\$/kW)	\$1.25	\$1.25
Subtotal Average Bill (\$/month)	\$411.48	\$424.72
General Fund Transfer (6%)	\$24.69	\$25.49
Total Average Bill (3,298 kWh / 14kW)	\$436.17	\$450.21
Change in Customer Bill		\$14.04
Base Rate Change	N/A	5.0%
Total Bill Change	N/A	3.2%



General Service Demand-Small Based on 3,298 kWh & 14kW

